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Tableau of 16

1 JIZEN LOH ISKANDAR

16

11:00 piste 5 | JIZEN LOH ISKANDAR

SUKAN MALAYSIA XVI, KUALA LUMPUR 2013
27 JUN - 1 JULAT 2013

9 JOEL TAN WEI ERN

§ LEONG KHAI SHEN

12 DARRLY LOW JIA WEI

F1:00 piste 4

13 MUHAMAD RIDWAN B ASPALIZAN

4 KARMUGHILLAAN A/L MANIMARAN

11:00 piste 4 |

3 SHATYAVANAN AL MUBRHY

14

100 pistey |

12:13 pisie 5

12:15 pi.mz_‘

11:00 piste 3 | SHATYAVANAN A/L MURHY

_11 LEE JU ANN

11:00 piste 3 |
6 MUHAMMAD ZARIFF B MOHD ZAINI

12:15 piste 3

7 MUHAMAD AZWANB AZMAN

10 BILL CHEE YU HEE

PN piste 2

15

2 NOOR NASHRIQ ADLI B NOOR JALL

12:15 piste 2
11:00 pisie2 | NOOR NASHRIOQ ADLI B NOOR JALI
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EPEE INDIVIDU LELAKI

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

JIZEN LOH ISKANDAR

NOOR NASHRIQ ADLI B NOOR JALI
SHATYAVANAN A/L MURHY
KARMUGHILLAAN A/L MANIMARAN
MOHAMMAD AMMARALUDDIN B DAU
MUHAMMAD ZARIFF B MOHD ZAINI
MUHAMAD AZWAN B AZMAN

LEONG KHAI SHEN

JOEL TAN WEI ERN

BILL CHEE YU HEE

LEE JU ANN

DARRLY LOW JIA WEI

MUHAMAD RIDWAN B ASPALIZAN
MUHAMAD FAIZ B HASMADI
MUHAMAD SYAFIQ ADHA B SAMSURI
MUHAMAD HAZIQ B SHAFIE

State

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUA
NEGERI SEMBILAN

JOHOR

PULAU PINANG

JOHOR

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUA
PULAU PINANG

SELANGOR
MELAKA
SELANGOR
MELAKA

TERENGGANU
TERENGGANU
NEGERI SEMBILAN

PERAK
PERAK

ViIM

1.00
1.00
L.00
0.60
0.60
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
(.40
0.40
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.00

SUKAN MALAYSIA XVI, KUALA LUMPUR 2013

ind.

HS

24
20
20
22
18
17
15
13

19
18
16
12
12
11

group
qualifier
qualifier
gualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated



